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Participants Characteristics

Response rates annual survey:

e Researchers: 52% (14 out of 27)
 Trainees: 65% (24 out of 37)

e Community partners: 40% (6 out of 15)

What is your main research area?

Cross cutting, n=4 (11%)\ _ Employment, n=4 (10%)

Mobility, n=8 (21%)

‘ Completed by researchers and

trainees (n=38
Sport & Exercise, n=22 (58%) ! (n=38)

Researchers and Partners

trainees (n=38) (n=6)
Gender (% female) 68% 67%
Age (%)

<30 years 38% 0%
30— 40 years 32% 33%
>40 years 30% 67%

Points To Be Aware Of

 Response rates to the survey might reflect the
level of engagement of members in CDPP
Create a culture in which every member
(researchers, trainees, partners) feels engaged
and committed to be part of the CDPP network

Key Findings of the CDPP Annual Survey 2018

Points To Be Aware Of in 2019

Translation of Research Findings

Among researchers and trainees (n=38),
e 93% see value in translating CDPP research
findings to a non-academic audience.
e 89% intend to translate CDPP research findings
to a non-academic audience.

38% feel under social pressure ..

27% do not have the resources (e.g. time and

money) ..

11% do not have the knowledge and skills
..to translate CDPP research findings to a non-
academic audience.

Points To Be Aware Of

 Discuss why researchers and trainees feel under
social pressure to translate findings
Create an inventory resources for translating
CDPP research findings to a non-academic
audience

Click here for more information about the CDPP KT Shoppe.

CDPP KT Shoppe

Have you personally contacted the KT Shoppe?

. Yes, n=7 (19%)

No, n=30 (81%)/

Completed by researchers and trainees (n=37)

Reasons that researchers have not yet contacted the
KT Shoppe:
Have not heard about the KT Shoppe (n=14; 70%)
Not ready (n=2, 10%)
Other contacted the KT Shoppe (n=2, 10%)
No time (n=1, 5%)
Local support service available (n=1, 5%)

Points To Be Aware Of
* Promote and clarify the CDPP’s KT support

service - KT Shoppe - among all CDPP members
e Researchers can encourage their trainees to
contact the KT Shoppe
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Network Satisfaction

61% of the researchers and trainees find it is easy
to work together with CDPP community partners
All partners (n=5) who responded find it is easy to
work together with CDPP researchers

| am satisfied with the way the people and
organizations in the CDPP network work together

Unsure (Strongly) disagree

n=3 (7%
n=2(5%) (7%) Somewhat disagree

n=1(2%)
Neither agree nor
~_— disagree n=7 (17%)

(Strongly) agree
n=20 ( 49%)

\ Somewhat agree
n=8 ( 20%)

Completed by researchers, trainees, and partners (n=41)

e Majority of CDPP members (n=31, 75%) are
satisfied with their role in the CDPP

Points To Be Aware Of

* Promote and facilitate collaboration between
CDPP research partners and CDPP community
partners

Contact information: kt.cdpp@ubc.ca



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=q-VH8vH9rmw
mailto:kt.cdpp@ubc.ca

